L05000110117

(Re	questor's Name)	·-····		
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>		
(Ad	idress)			
(2)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#1		
(O.,	y. Castor Espri, fronto	· · · · ·		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
	siness Entity Nam			
(50	Siness Endry Hain	ie)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer			
operational to 1 ming officer.				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
100				
·				

Office Use Only



500066249565

3/14/06

02/21/06--01049--001 **30.00

FILED

06 MAR -1 PH 2: 59

SEULDINGSEE FI ORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registra Division	ation Section n of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	DANOR LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Art	ticles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all o	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	DANIEL CUNANAN	
•	(Name of Person)	
	DANOR LLC	
-	(Firm/Company)	
	10387 SW 38TH AVE	4 L.
- -	(Address)	
	OCALA, FLORIDA 34476	
•	(Cîty/State and Zip Code)	
For further inform	mation concerning this matter, please call:	
DAN	NIEL CUNANAN at (352) 873-6843	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fe	cee \$\times \\$30.00 \text{ Filing Fee & } \tag{\$55,00 \text{ Filing Fee & } \tag{\$60.00 \text{ Filing Fee, } \text{ Certificate of Status & } \text{ Certificate of Status & } \text{ Certified Copy } \text{ (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{ Certified Copy } \text{ (additional copy is enclosed)}	
	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



February 23, 2006

DANIEL CUNANAN 10387 SW 38TH AVENUE OCALA, FL 34476

SUBJECT: DANOR LLC Ref. Number: L05000110117

We have received your document for DANOR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date the dissolution was approved cannot be before the date it was received in this office. This document was received in our office of 2/21/06 therfore that date must be before that. To have an effective date is OK the effective date can be in the future.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Letter Number: 206A00012985

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SFFECTIVE DATE

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	DANOR LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L05000110117	11/14/2005	and assigned document numb
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	2/17/2006	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 1 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on bac Upon the written consent of	k cover letter).	
the effective date of the di	ssolution of	DANOR LLC will be
as of 03/14/2006.		
6. All remaining property and assets have been districted and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: [X] There are no suits pending against the control of the control of the centered against it in any pending suit. atures of the members having the same percentage of Signature	upany in any court. ≥ satisfaction of any ji	judgment, order or decree which may be sts necessary to approve the dissolution:
- COAD	Da	Printed Name aniel Cunanan
open C. Coma	No	orma Cunanan
		O6 MAR SECKE I. TALLAHA